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Run - Route 20 AM 25-26 
 

  

9/2/2025 - 6/26/2026 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

              

                

 

 

 

#1 - 6:35 AM - Bus Garage  

#2 - 6:44 AM -  / 2167 Route 9 

       1 Pickup 

 

#3 - 6:45 AM -  / 2101 Route 9 

       2 Pickup 

 

#4 - 6:48 AM -  / 567 Route 26a 

       2 Pickup 

 

#5 - 6:51 AM -  / 301 Route 26a 

       2 Pickup 

 

#6 - 6:52 AM -  / 461 Sharptown Rd 

       1 Pickup 

 

#7 - 6:53 AM -  / 384 Sharptown Rd 

       1 Pickup 

 

#8 - 6:54 AM -  / 369 Sharptown Rd 

       1 Pickup 

 

#9 - 6:55 AM - PM Only / 331 Sharptown Rd 

       2 Pickup 

 

#10 - 6:57 AM - RarelyRide / Sharptown Rd & Scism Rd 

       2 Pickup 

 

#11 - 7:03 AM -  / 954 Route 9J 

       1 Pickup 

 

#12 - 7:03 AM -  / 956 Route 9J 

       3 Pickup 

 

#13 - 7:04 AM - Rarely Ride / RT-9J & Rectory Ln 

       1 Pickup 

 

#14 - 7:05 AM -  / 26 Church St 

       2 Pickup 

 

#15 - 7:05 AM -  / 59 Church St 

       2 Pickup 

 

#16 - 7:06 AM -  / Church St & Sunset Dr 

       7 Pickup 
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#17 - 7:13 AM - AM Only / 95 Gypsy Rock Rd 

       2 Pickup 

 

#18 - 7:14 AM - PM Only / 15 Gypsy Rock Rd 

       3 Pickup 

 

#19 - 7:15 AM -  / 19 Oak Leaf Dr 

       6 Pickup 

 

#20 - 7:16 AM -  / 40 Oak Leaf Dr 

       2 Pickup 

 

#21 - 7:17 AM -  / 74 Oak Leaf Dr 

       4 Pickup 

 

#22 - 7:17 AM -  / 97 Oak Leaf Dr 

       3 Pickup 

 

#23 - 7:20 AM -  / 2128 Route 9 

       7 Pickup 

 

#24 - 7:30 AM - ICC High School 
       14 Dropoff 

 

#25 - 7:37 AM - ICC Middle School 
       20 Dropoff 

 

#26 - 7:45 AM - Primary School / ICC Primary School 
       23 Dropoff 

 

#27 - 8:00 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 
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Run - Route 20 PM 25-26 
 

  

9/2/2025 - 6/26/2026 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

              

                

 

 

 

#1 - 2:00 PM - High School / ICC High School 
       17 Pickup 

 

#2 - 2:30 PM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 
       22 Pickup 

 

#3 - 2:40 PM - Primary School / ICC Primary School 
       24 Pickup 

 

#4 - 2:51 PM -  / 2167 Route 9 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#5 - 2:52 PM -  / 2101 Route 9 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#6 - 2:54 PM -  / 8 Oak Leaf Dr 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#7 - 2:54 PM -  / 19 Oak Leaf Dr 

       7 Dropoff 

 

#8 - 2:55 PM -  / 40 Oak Leaf Dr 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#9 - 2:56 PM -  / 74 Oak Leaf Dr 

       4 Dropoff 

 

#10 - 2:57 PM -  / 97 Oak Leaf Dr 

       5 Dropoff 

 

#11 - 2:58 PM - PM Only / 15 Gypsy Rock Rd 

       3 Dropoff 

 

#12 - 2:59 PM - AM Only / 95 Gypsy Rock Rd 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#13 - 3:00 PM -  / 567 Route 26A 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#14 - 3:04 PM -  / 301 Route 26a 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#15 - 3:05 PM -  / 461 Sharptown Rd 

       1 Dropoff 
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#16 - 3:06 PM -  / 433 Sharptown Rd 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#17 - 3:06 PM - PM Only / 405 Sharptown Rd 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#18 - 3:07 PM -  / 384 Sharptown Rd 

       3 Dropoff 

 

#19 - 3:07 PM -  / 369 Sharptown Rd 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#20 - 3:08 PM -  / 331 Sharptown Rd 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#21 - 3:16 PM -  / 954 Route 9J 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#22 - 3:16 PM -  / 956 Route 9J 

       3 Dropoff 

 

#23 - 3:17 PM - Rarely Rides / RT-9J & Rectory Ln 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#24 - 3:18 PM -  / 26 Church St 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#25 - 3:18 PM -  / 59 Church St 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#26 - 3:19 PM -  / Church St & Sunset Dr 

       7 Dropoff 

 

#27 - 3:27 PM -  / 2128 Route 9 

       7 Dropoff 

 

#28 - 3:38 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 
 

 

 

 


